The West Haven City Council Finance Committee/Council-As-A-Whole will conduct budget meetings
on Mayor Dorinda Borer’s recommended Budget for F.Y. 2025-2026 as listed below.

Meetings will take place as follows in City Council Chambers, 3™ Floor, West Haven City Hall, 355 Main
Street.

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 (Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)

6:00 P.M. Finance
6:15P.M. City Clerk
6:30 P.M. Corporation Counsel

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 (Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)

6:00 P.M. Tax Assessor
6:15 P.M. Tax Collector
6:30 P.M. Registrar of Voters
=~

Thursday, April 10, 2025 (Deliberations, Actions — if necessary) Ei
6:00 P.M. Emergency Management :\:
6:30 P.M. West Haven Library A

. UD
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 (Deliberations, Actions — if necessary) : E:
6:00 P.M. Grants Department
6:15 P.M. Building Department
6:30 .M. Planning & Development
7:00 P.M. Parks & Recreation

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 (Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)
6:00 P.M. Engineering/Water Pollution Control

6:15P.M. Information Technology

6:30 P.M. Operations



Thursday, April 17, 2025 (Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)
6:00 P.M. Allingtown Fire Department

6:15 P.M. Police Department, Animal Control, ERS

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 (Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)

6:00P.M. Personnel
6:15 P.M. Human Resources/Elderly Services/Youth & Family Services/Health Department
6:30 P.M. Public Works (Building Maint., Highway, Park Maint. & Fleet Maint.)

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 {Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)

6:00 P.M. Purchasing/Procurement
6:15P.M. Risk Management
6:30 P.M. Board of Education

Thursday, April 24, 2025 {Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)
6:00 P.M.

6:15P.M.

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 {Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)

HOLD

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 {Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)

HOLD

Thursday, May 1, 2025 [Deliberations, Actions — if necessary)

HOLD



